43
Electronic control panels with electronic
static starters three-phase motors with
advanced features.
 Easy and quick set-up features with navigation buttons and
readable LCD display
 Factory equipped with motor circuit protection breaker,
Isolating switch with door locking system

 Internal Ventilation
PsTx
44
Technical Data
Optional Accessories
Model Range Range Settings
P-S/10 1-5 Bar 10 Bar
P-S/16 3-12 Bar 16 Bar
P-S/25 2-14 Bar 25 Bar
Pressure Switch
Model Power (V) Range Settings
L-E/5 12 10 Bar
Level Electrode
Model mt
F-S/5 5
P-T/10 10
P-T/15 15
P-T/20 20
Floater
Model Power (V) Range Settings
P-T/10 12 10 Bar
P-T/16 12 16 Bar
P-T/25 12 25 Bar
P-T/40 12 40 Bar
Pressure Transmitter
Soft Starter
PsTx
  VOLTAGE MAX CURRENT BOX DIMENSIONS WEIGHT